
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUMMER PROGRAMME FOR BEIJING NORMAL UNIVERSITY  

TIMETABLE 

Wednesday 10th– Tuesday 30th July 2019 



TIMETABLE: 

DATE MORNING LUNCH BREAK AFTERNOON 
 
 

9.30-12.00 12.00 – 13.30 13.30-16.00 

Tuesday 9th July  Welcome at the Airport by TBS and Host Families 

 
Wednesday 10th July  

 

10:00 Welcome to Toulouse  
11:00 Team building Activity 

12.30 – 13.30 Buffet 
Lunch 

Module: Doing Business in 
France & The European Union 

Laure MAURIN 

16.15- 18.15 
Guided Walking Tour of 

Toulouse  

 
Thursday 11th July 

 

Module: Business French and French Culture  
Claire BARTHET 

Lunch 
Module: The French and European Economy 

Jean-François VERDIE 

 
Friday 12th July 

 

Module: Business French and French Culture with 
Cheese Tasting 
Claire BARTHET 

Lunch Company Visit 

Saturday 13th July Free Time 

Sunday 14th July Evening Activity : French National Day – 20h Concert and Firework Display 

 

 
Monday 15th July 

 

Module: Business French and French Culture  
Claire BARTHET 

Lunch 
Module: Doing Business in France & The European Union 

Laure MAURIN 

 
Tuesday 16th July 

 

Module: Business French and French Culture  
Claire BARTHET 

Lunch 
Module: Doing Business in 

France & The European Union  
Laure MAURIN 

Boat Tour on Garonne 
River 

 
Wednesday 17th July 

 

Module: Business French and French Culture with 
Chocolate Tasting 
Claire BARTHET 

Lunch 
Module: Doing Business in France & The European Union 

Laure MAURIN 

 
Thursday 18th July 

 

Module: Business French and French Culture 
Claire BARTHET 

Lunch 

13.30 – 15.30  
Class on French Luxury 

Marketing  
Tiffany KIM 

15.30 – 17.00  
Boutique Tour  

Tiffany KIM 

 
Friday 19th July 

 

9:00 Visit to Carcassonne 
11:00 Guided Walking Tour of the City and Castle 

Lunch at Restaurant. Free Time to Explore Medieval City 
16:30 Local Vineyard Visit and Wine Tasting  

Back in Toulouse at 19:30 

Saturday 20th July Free Time 

Sunday 21st July Free Time 



TIMETABLE: 

 

DATE MORNING LUNCH BREAK AFTERNOON 
 
 

9.30-12.00 12.00 – 13.30 13.30-16.00 

 
Monday 22nd July 

 

Module: Business French and French Culture  
Claire BARTHET 

Lunch 
Module: The French and European Economy 

Jean-François VERDIE  

 
Tuesday 23rd July 

 

Module: Business French and French Culture  
Claire BARTHET 

Lunch 
Module: The French and European Economy 

Jean-François VERDIE 

 
Wednesday 24th July 

 

Module: Business French and French Culture 
Claire BARTHET 

Lunch Company Visit 

 
Thursday 25th July 

 

Module: Business French and French 
Culture 

Claire BARTHET 

Atelier des Chefs   
Cooking Class 12:30-13:00 

13:00 Tasting of the Cooked food 

14.30 – 17.00 
Module: The European Union – How it works 

 
Friday 26th July 

 

Visit to Albi and surroundings 
Departure at 9:30 from TBS 

Visit to Gaillac 
Lunch in Albi. Museum Toulouse Lautrec Visit. Free Time to explore Albi  

Guided Walking Tour  

Saturday 27th July 

Departure at 10am from Hotel 
Visit of Cordes sur Ciel. Guided Tour of Cordes-Sur-Ciel & Local Food Tasting  

Lunch in Restaurant 
Stop in Caussade – Visit of Hat Museum Visit 

Arrive back in Toulouse :19:00 

Sunday 28th July Free Time 

Monday 29th July 
Module: Business French and French Culture 

Claire BARTHET 
Lunch Revision Time 

Tuesday 30th July Final Exams & Presentations 
13:00 

Closing Ceremony & Goodbye Lunch at Restaurant in Capitole Square 

Wednesday 31st July Departure from Toulouse 


